
 
 

SCHOOL ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
2022-2023 

4:00 pm 
 
The School Advisory Council (SAC) shall be the sole body responsible for final 
decision-making at the school relating to implementation of ss.1001.42(18) 
and1008.345.U.  The SAC is composed of parents, teachers, community members, 
school administrators, non-instructional support staff, and other stakeholders who 
meet regularly to establish priorities, set annual objectives, and monitor action steps 
for school improvement.  A School Improvement Plan (SIP) containing specific 
objectives and action steps for achieving Florida's educational goals is required by 
Florida. The SAC has the primary responsibility for monitoring the implementation of 
the annual SIP. The SIP must be approved by the School Board. 

 
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 

 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 (Combined SAC/SAF) 

 
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 

 
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 

 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

 
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 (Combined SAC/SAF) 

 
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

 
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

 
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 (If necessary) 

 
 


